
Member Name Email Address Address

Alan Wagner* wagnkrstn@verizon.net 13 Fisher Run Road Dillsburg PA 17019

Dr. David Foster* dfoster@messiah.edu Messiah College One College Ave, Suite 3030 Mechanicsburg PA 17055

Gloria Eisenhour*** geisenhour@nycsd.k12.pa.us 721 West Spring Valley Rd Wellsville PA 17365

Stacy Jordan stacylyn@comcast.net 4-8 Stoney Run Road Dillsburg PA 17019

Herb Bomberger* hlmrbomberger@comcast.net 130 Stoney Run Road Dillsburg PA 17019

Stephanie DePalmer sdepalmer@nycsd.k12.pa.us 653 S. Baltimore Street Dillsburg PA 17019

Michael Walker mwalker@nycsd.k12.pa.us 653 S. Baltimore Street Dillsburg PA 17019

Matthew LaBuda mlabuda@nycsd.k12.pa.us 653 S. Baltimore Street Dillsburg PA 17019

Meagan Smyers* msmyers@nycsd.k12.pa.us 653 S. Baltimore Street Dillsburg PA 17019

Carol Richwine** crichwine@nycsd.k12.pa.us 653 S. Baltimore Street Dillsburg PA 17019

Troy Summey * tsummey@nycsd@nycsd.k12.pa.us 653 S. Baltimore Street Dillsburg PA 17019

Melissa Stonesifer mstonesifer@ytech.edu 255 Boring Bridge Road Lewisberry PA 17339

Rosalie Calvo RosaCalvo@comcast.net 103 Warrington Road Dillsburg PA 17019

Anne Hoverter hovertera@mhs-pa.org 17 Mandy Lane Dillsburg PA 17019

Mike McKay 410 Cabin Hollow Road Dillsburg P 17019

Dave and Wendy Shephard cmbeagles@yahoo.com 580 Ridge Road Dillsburg PA 17019

Michael Lintal director@northernyorkhistorical.org PO Box 340 Dillsburg PA 17019

* Denotes LAC Member

 ** Denotes LAC Secretary

*** Denotes OAC Secretary
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Phone Role

717-432-4310/ cell 717-856-2591 President NYCSD OAC, local beef and crop farmer, FFA Alumni

717-418-8532 Sustainable Ag and Env Studies Professor, Messiah College, Grantham, PA

717-432-0201/ cell 717-577-4837 Cedar Hill Farms, Owner/Operator, Wellsville, PA

717-839-1344 Environmental Consultant, NHS FFA Parent, FFA Alumni, Dillsburg

717-432-4228/ cell 880-4383 PSU Master Gardener, NYSCD Safety Comm/Fruit, cider, hogs, crops, honey

432-8691 ext 2007 NYCSD Guidance/ Farmer

432-8691 ext 2000 NYCSD Assistant Principal

432-8691/ 574-5812 NHS Principal

432-8691 ext 2103 NHS Agriculture Education Teacher/ Tree Farm/Orchard

432-8691 ext 2107 NHS Agriculture Education Teacher/Florist/ OAC Secretary

432-8691 ext 2106 NHS Agriculture Education Teacher/Farmer

717-324-7021 FFA Parent, Sheep Breeder

717-432-3470 FFA Parent/Gardener/Children's Cook

717-502-1248 FFA Parent/ School Board Member/Miton Hershey Event Planning

717-448-4779 FFA Parent/ Pyramid Contruction Group/RodeoPyramid Construction/ Rodea

717-432-7605 FFA Parent/ Rabbit Production/ Pharmacist

717-502-1440 NYCHAPS Director, farmer, chef


